Newsroom
March 04, 2024

1
min
General News

David Biderman and Tommy Tobin Recognized in JD Supra's 2024 Readers Choice Awards: Class Action

David Biderman and Tommy Tobin were recognized in *JD Supra's* 2024 Readers Choice Awards in the class action category. David and Tommy were named as the top two class-action authors from a group of over 2,500 individuals who published on class-action matters on *JD Supra*. The Readers Choice Awards recognize top authors and firms who were read by C-suite executives, in-house counsel, media, and other professionals across the *JD Supra* platform during 2023.

Class Action—JD Supra 2024 Readers Choice Awards

Contact



David T. Biderman

Partner

DBiderman@perkinscoie.com 310.788.3220



Thomas (Tommy) Tobin

Counsel

TTobin@perkinscoie.com 206.359.3157

Explore more in

Class Action Defense Food & Consumer Packaged Goods Litigation